Place FinishTime LastName

16:11
16:14
16:23
17:40
17:43
17:52
18:01
18:15
18:28
18:38
18:39
18:42
18:49
18:49
18:59
19:11
19:15
19:26
19:28
19:35
19:37
19:39
23 19:41
24 19:55
25 20:07
26 20:12
27 20:22
28 20:25
29 20:26
30 20:31
31 20:41
32 20:45
33 20:47
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O'BRIEN
MARCINI
Bomberger
POLONUS
GERENCSER
Underwood
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
CASTNER
Gery
Labenberg
Shultz

GILAR
Kinsinger
Koutsourais
STRAUB
SHELLY
BIZAL
Hartman
WAGNER
FULLER
KABAKOFF
GALLEN
ROTHERMEL
BARTUS
ENDY

Grider
FIORAVANTI
Seitzinger
CASTNER
MILLER
Minich
BRENNER

FirstName
JUSTIN
MATT
Matthew
MATT
NICK
Jacob
GLENDON
BRANDON
KEITH
Kyle
Darren
Ben
DYLAN
Benuel
Dee
MATTHEW
DANIEL
MIKE
Chris
DON
JEFFREY
RALPH
MICHELE
ETHAN
CYNTHIA
PEYTON
Chad
JOEY
Dana
CHRIS
ANDREW
Curt
CLAY

Sex

LT LM ML LTS KL

Age
26
38
29
17
16
15
25
23
33
38
18
29
16
31
29
15
31
54
35
47
25
30
25
15
36
17
37
16
46
25
29
47
17

Feb 2015 Shiver 5K Results

Div
M2529
M3539
M2529
M1619
M1619
M0115
M2529
M2024
M3034
M3539
M1619
M2529
MCL
M3034
F2529
M0115
M3034
M5054
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3034
F2529
M0115
F3539
M1619
M3539
M1619
M4549
M2529
M2529
M4549
M1619

City
HAMBURG
YORK

Lititz

LITITZ
LITITZ
Sinking Spring
NARVON
NEW YORK
SKIPPACK
Douglassville
Emmaus

READING
Robesonia
Mohnton
READING
MANHEIM
EXTON
Reading
LITITZ
READING
REINHOLDS
MOHNTON
FLEETWOOD
BETHLEHEM
READING
Reading
TEMPLE
Shartlesville
HARLEYSVILLE
READING
Reading
DOUGLASSVILLE

State
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Pacer
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34 20:49
35 20:55
36 20:58
37 21:09
38 21:18
39 21:22
40 21:24
41 21:28
42 21:35
43 21:38
44 21:39
45 21:41
46 21:45
47 21:56
48 21:57
49 21:59
50 22:05
51 22:06
52 22:11
53 22:24
54 22:37
55 22:45
56 22:51
57 22:55
58 22:57
59 23:00
60 23:05
61 23:09
62 23:12
63 23:14
64 23:16
65 23:24
66 23:31
67 23:32

RISSER
Fox
BINGEMAN
GEHRET
Travis

Herb
Stringer
Davis

Zook
Sassaman

CARRASQUILLO

Wassel

Hartz
WATTS
THOMAS
Foley
Sassaman
MANZICK
TRIMBER
NEAVES
FIORAVANTI
LOZOWSKI
Andrus
NEYHART
Andrus
EBERHARDT
DELENA
Dunkelberger
Trego

Bruce
NARVAEZ
WARD
HERTZOG
AINGE

DUSTIN
Derrick
JACK
STEVEN
Doug
Dylan
Neville
Jared

Liz
Jennifer
JORDAN
Daniel
Meridith
RYAN
RYAN
Lamar
Bret
JAMES
BECCA
DARIA
NATHAN
RON
Mark
NANCY
Ted
CHRIS
ANDREW
Tyler
Lloyd
Eva
NOELLE
ELIZABETH
ROBERT
DANIEL
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44
34
28
38
43
14
45
30
29
45
16
42
17
38
34
57
18
64
27
10
14
45
13
40
51
35
22
29
68
10
14
33
33
31

M4044
MCL
M2529
M3539
M4044
MO0115
M4549
M3034
F2529
F4549
M1619
M4044
F1619
M3539
M3034
M5559
M1619
M6064
F2529
F0115
MO0115
M4549
MO0115
F4044
M5054
M3539
M2024
MCL
M6569
F0115
F0115
F3034
M3034
M3034

BERNVILLE PA
Martindale PA
EPHRATA PA
SHILLINGTON PA
Leola PA
Reading PA
Coatsville PA
Reading PA
Manhiem PA
Lancaster PA
READING PA
Orwigsburg PA
Fleetwood PA
READING PA
LITITZ PA
Oley PA
Lancaster PA
POTTSVILLE PA
BETHLEHEM PA
QUARRYVILLE PA
TEMPLE PA
WARREN GLEN NJ
Reading PA
ALBURTIS PA
Reading PA
WERNERSVILLE PA
PHOENEXVILLE PA
Hamburg PA
Orefield PA
Allentown PA
BIRDSBORO PA
SCHUYLKILL HAVE PA
TEMPLE PA
STEVENS PA
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68 23:35
69 23:37
70 23:42
71 23:43
72 23:49
73 23:56
74 23:58
75 23:59
76 24:00
77 24:03
78 24:05
79 24:08
80 24:11
81 24:14
82 24:15
83 24:22
84 24:24
85 24:26
86 24:30
87 24:32
88 24:32
89 24:34
90 24:34
91 24:35
92 24:35
93 24:40
94 24:41
95 24:45
96 24:51
97 24:52
98 24:53
99 24:57
100 24:58
101 24:59

HOFFMAN
Kissinger
Wetzel
Pieper
ROSENBERGER
Marinaccio
Moser
Baldan
Nicholas
Gehret
MOLUSKY
Russo
BRUNNER
Frantz
WEIN
Bagenstose
Osika

Kaliss
Barnowsky
HAEUSER
W ojciechowski
JOHNSON
Tryon
KORMAN
Trimber
Rothermel
GOOD
PAVLIK
PEDRON
Niethammer
Niethammer
Leiby

Otto
Jakubek

ZACH
Kathleen
Lori
Georgette
LARA
Melanie
Nathan
Joseph
Jenine
Gary
MATTHEW
Colleen
JEFFREY
Kurt

KEN

Zoe
Melissa
Leigh
Brittany
AUGUST
Heidi
ALYCIA
Scott
MICHAE
Mark
Alan
AMY
LISA
AUTUMN
Joshua
Jessie
Thomas
Stephen
Owen
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24
22
51
45
46
57
39
34
34
58
33
15
31
53
56
15
34
38
24
24
39
23
50
31
32
61
38
50
15
14
23
58
42
12

M2024
F2024
F5054
FCL
F4549
F5559
M3539
M3034
F3034
MCL
M3034
F0115
MCL
M5054
MCL
F0115
F3034
F3539
F2024
M2024
F3539
F2024
M5054
M3034
M3034
M6064
F3539
F5054
F0115
MO0115
M2024
M5559
M4044
MO0115

EPHRATA
Reading
Wescosville
Bethlehem
WYOMISSING
West Lawn
Mohrsville
Pottstown
Lancaster
Reinholds
NEW YORK
Reading
DOUGLASSVILLE
Fleetwood
READING
Shillington
Lititz
Lancaster
Richlandtown
WYOMISSING
Blandon
BOYERTOWN
Lancaster
READING
Bethlehem
Lititz

WEST READING
COLLEGEVILLE
POTTSVILLE
Birdsboro
Birdsboro
Elverson
Wyomissing
Wyomissing

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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102 24:59
103 25:09
104 25:10
105 25:11
106 25:15
107 25:16
108 25:19
109 25:20
110 25:22
111 25:25
112 25:26
113 25:32
114 25:33
115 25:37
116 25:39
117 25:40
118 25:42
119 25:43
120 25:44
121 25:44
122 25:46
123 25:47
124 25:51
125 25:55
126 25:56
127 25:58
128 26:01
129 26:02
130 26:10
131 26:11
132 26:13
133 26:13
134 26:17
135 26:25

W etherhold
NEVIN
Labenberg
Zook
Yeshulis
Harwood
Gattens

Cook
CIERVO
SNOOK
BARKER
Stringer
LEIBY
CIERVO
KELLUM
REIDENBAUGH
Balthaser
MAURER
HUNSBERGER
SHEAFFER
PEDRON
ZOOK

Young

Gibson

Killian
EBERHARDT
SCHLOSSER
Gillette
MARCON
Sturkey
BATES
KLITSCH
CASTELLUCCI
DAUBERT

Feb 2015 Shiver 5K Results

Mike
DAVID
Drew

Paul

Chris
Cassandra
Larry
Kevin
ISABELLA
JEFF

E. JOHN
Avonlea
JOHN
ALBERT
MATTHEW
DAVE
Melissa
CHRIS
MADALYN
BERNADETTE
DAVID
LILLIAN
Greta
Maryjo

Jeff
HUNTER
HOLLY
Mark
MICHAEL
Lyndsey
DRU
LOGAN
JENNIFER
WENDY
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47
36
19
61
45
16
50
17
17
59
44
13
61
51
36
39
38
54
14
36
56
25
47
58
41
12
36
61
46
26
51
11
29
37

M4549
MCL
M1619
M6064
M4549
F1619
M5054
M1619
F1619
M5559
M4044
F0115
M6064
M5054
M3539
MCL
F3539
M5054
F0115
F3539
M5559
F2529
F4549
F5559
MCL
MO0115
F3539
M6064
M4549
F2529
M5054
MO115
F2529
F3539

Lititz
BREINIGSVILLE
Emmaus
Lancaster

Blandon
Myerstown
Mohrsville
READING
SHILLINGTON
BERNVILLE
Coatsville
WYOMISSING
READING
EPHRATA
PEQUEA
Mohnton
EMMAUS
DOUGLASSVILLE
AKRON
POTTSVILLE
GORDONVILLE
Womelsdorf
Mohnton
Kutztown
WERNERSVILLE
EPHRATA
Wernersville
LITITZ
Lancaster
GREEN LANE
ROBESONIA
READING
POTTSVILLE

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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136 26:26
137 26:27
138 26:28
139 26:45
140 27:08
141 27:08
142 27:12
143 27:16
144 27:18
145 27:21
146 27:22
147 27:26
148 27:30
149 27:31
150 27:34
151 27:37
152 27:40
153 27:44
154 27:47
155 27:49
156 27:51
157 27:59
158 28:06
159 28:09
160 28:17
161 28:18
162 28:19
163 28:22
164 28:27
165 28:31
166 28:32
167 28:34
168 28:36
169 28:42

LENGEL
RUTT
HOLGATE
ROTHERMEL
ANGELUCCI
WAGNER
Quaglia
Ellinger

SUH
HOLLENBAUGH
Golembiewski
Edwards
ORTH

AINGE
Barone
Westhaver
AGENTOWICZ
Niethammer
Fetterolf

Brett
KOVACH
GETTIS
Lewars
DOHERTY
Rotz

GUTH

Ayala
BRENNER
ARCHER
ATKINS
Atkins
Marco-Fies
TOBIAS
SPIELMANN

DAVID
TRAVIS
STEVEN
BRYAN
MELISSA
JAYLYN
Kendra
Dorothy
JENNIFER
ERICA
Sheri
Kathy
AMANDA
RACHEL
Kristen
Brad
TONY
Ryan

Paul
Shelby
JACKIE
MATTHEW
Stacey
BILL
Meredith
JOHN
Aaron
RAY
GEORGE
SHANA
Eric
Christina
MICHAEL
KRISTA
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38
33
45
55
33
14
12
43
33
29
37
51
25
29
32
63
53
17
67
45
23
49
44
69
36
39
15
43
58
27
29
33
44
27

M3539
M3034
MCL
M5559
F3034
F0115
FO0115
F4044
F3034
F2529
F3539
F5054
F2529
F2529
FCL
M6064
M5054
M1619
M6569
F4549
F2024
MCL
F4044
M6569
F3539
MCL
MO0115
MCL
M5559
F2529
M2529
F3034
M4044
F2529

READING
READING
READING
FLEETWOOD
COLLEGEVILLE
LITITZ

Reading

Cleona
WYOMISSING
EPHRATA
Wernersville
Leesport
WEST LAWN
STEVENS
Fleetwood
Mechanicsburg
WYOMISSING
Birdsboro
Reading
Lenhartsville
NEWARK
READING
Reading
LANCASTER
Reading
BANGOR
Leesport
DOUGLASSVILLE
BLANDON
LEBANON
LEBANON
Fleetwood
SINKING SPRING
PHILADELPHIA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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170 28:43
171 28:45
172 28:48
173 28:50
174 28:53
175 29:05
176 29:05
177 29:11
178 29:26
179 29:35
180 29:39
181 29:46
182 29:47
183 29:47
184 29:53
185 29:58
186 30:01
187 30:16
188 30:21
189 30:30
190 30:31
191 30:31
192 30:39
193 30:42
194 30:46
195 30:49
196 30:49
197 30:50
198 30:52
199 30:57
200 30:58
201 31:00
202 31:17
203 31:29

PIKE
Schlitzer
WOJCIECHOWSKI
Bird
Mazurkiewicz
HELDER
Hahn

Seidel
Kokoska
Kerr
HEMPERLY
Malinowski
Huegek
VELGARA-GADZOURIS
Cook
Dietrich

Falk
DANIELS
STERN
GOVERN
RUTT

Cain
DONMOYER
Silcox
WAMPLER
Drogo
DREXEL
MATTHEWS
Miller
Schappell
RUSSO
WAMPLER
KLITSCH
Schoeffling
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CHRISTOPHER
Christian
HALEY
Addie
Mark
RICH
Lorraine
Joan
John

Jim
CHRIS
Benjamin
Christopher
ISABEL M.
Meghan
David
Evan
JUSTIN
GARY
TANARA
ABIGAIL
William
PAMELA
Krystal
JAROD
Larry
PATTI
JOHN
Brenda
Brandee
MICHAEL
GIL
LAURA
Marie
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29
57
09
36
43
57
51
52
68
52
22
38
31
14
13
45
31
33
63
43
29
61
42
28
31
63
51
63
57
41
47
56
37
46

M2529
M5559
FO115
FCL
M4044
MCL
F5054
F5054
M6569
M5054
MCL
MCL
M3034
FO115
FO115
MCL
M3034
M3034
M6064
M4044
F2529
M6064
F4044
FCL
M3034
M6064
F5054
M6064
F5559
F4044
M4549
M5559
F3539
FCL

HAMBURG
Reading
BLANDON
Newmanstown
Reading
ALLENTOWN
Stevens
Fleetwood
Wernersville
Douglassville
LANDISVILLE
Ephrata

Lititz
HAMBURG
Mohrsville
Gilbertsville
Wernersville
BETHLEHEM
GAP
LENHARTSVILLE
READING
Reading

PINE GROVE
Mertztown
BREINGSVILLE
Birdsboro
ROBESONIA
LEOLA
Womelsdorf
Blandon
SINKING SPRING
OLEY
ROBESONIA
Trumbauersville

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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204 31:31
205 31:31
206 31:36
207 31:41
208 31:59
209 32:07
210 32:09
211 32:15
212 32:20
213 32:21
214 32:23
215 32:27
216 32:29
217 32:31
218 32:34
219 32:37
220 32:41
221 32:41
222 32:41
223 32:49
224 33:05
225 33:18
226 33:20
227 33:25
228 33:27
229 33:31
230 33:42
231 33:44
232 33:45
233 33:52
234 33:55
235 33:58
236 33:59
237 34:00

HAAS
Harwood
GILBERT
WESSNER
Rhoads
Clark
BARLET
GRAY
Sturm
FILCHNER
Reis
WATSON
Weister
Demming
Hasker
Rapp
Thacker
JACKSON
NEELY
NYE
MARCON
Wertz
Furlow
SMITH
FORTIN
GREENE
Niethammer
Parkin
MOLL
MYERS
Dietz
Christ

ALEXANDER

Bruce

DAWN
Michelle
MATTHEW
GARY
Shannon
John
TRACY
KIMBERLY
Chris
ANNA

Lin
CAROL
Sheila
Patricia
Rod

Jody
Emma
KELSEY
JIM

JIM
KERINA
Laura

Pam

KIM
RACHELLE
BRITNI
Ashley
Hope
SAMANTHA
JANELLE
Sharon
Debbie
DENISE
Jeanne
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47
44
36
50
30
56
50
48
59
15
52
57
39
57
69
32
42
21
64
30
43
39
59
43
31
28
12
46
31
29
57
46
29
48

FCL
F4044
M3539
M5054
FCL
MCL
F5054
F4549
M5559
F0115
F5054
F5559
F3539
FCL
M6569
FCL
F4044
F2024
MCL
M3034
F4044
FCL
FCL
F4044
F3034
F2529
F0115
FCL
FCL
F2529
F5559
F4549
FCL
FCL

PIPERSVILLE
Blandon

WEST CHESTER
COLLEGEVILLE
Morgantown
Robesonia
WYOMISSING
COLLEGEVILLE
Hamburg

BATH

Lancaster
BLANDON
Reading
Blandon

East Stroudsburg
Reinholds
Shilllington
BIRDSBORO
MIDDLESEX
POTTSTOWN
LITITZ

Birdsboro
Newmanstown
READING
DOWNINGTOWN
BOYERTOWN
Birdsboro
Reading
MOHNTON
CHRISTIANA
Lititz

Denver

LITITZ
Allentown

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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238 34:12
239 34:18
240 34:21
241 34:22
242 34:24
243 34:47
244 34:58
245 3501
246 3516
247 3522
248 3522
249 3539
250 3544
251 3546
252 3558
253 36:04
254 36:04
255 36:31
256 36:38
257 36:40
258 36:48
259 37:00
260 37:06
261 37:25
262 37:28
263 37:29
264 37:41
265 37:46
266 37:57
267 37:58
268 37:58
269 37:59
270 38:00
271 39:11

LaPoint
GRIEGO
PILON
Bomberger
Kiefer
FILCHNER
LaPoint
Hagy
DOLAN
CIERVO

WANDISHIN JR

Showers
Madara
Fies
Dougherty
SUSTELLO
ALEXANDER
Showers
Tryon

Dietz

CAIN

Cain
Jackson
Verdegem
Trainor
Semo
SUCHON
Hahn
MAST
KORR
GARISTINA
Hoffman
Buehler
FILCHNER

Lauren
EDWIN
LARA
Amy
Andrew
LAURA
Grace
Rose
KEVIN
AMY
JOHN E
Dianne
Shannon
Shawn
Bridget
MICHELLE
HELENE
Rick
Kristin
David
ALLISON
Ariane
Charles K.
Sue
Kathleen
Beatrice
DIANE
Amanda
JEWEL
RILDA
KATHERINE
Joy
Peggy
CAROL
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29
54
38
26
29
12
10
68
65
46
55
58
26
32
26
27
24
60
41
59
32
23
49
57
33
37
43
29
43
60
59
48
65
44

FCL
MCL
F3539
F2529
MCL
F0115
FO0115
F6069
M6569
F4549
M5559
F5559
F2529
M3034
FCL
FCL
FCL
MCL
F4044
M5559
F3034
F2024
M4549
FCL
F3034
F3539
F4044
F2529
F4044
F6069
F5559
F4549
F6069
F4044

Pottsville
LIMERIC
PEQUEA
Lititz

Reading

BATH
Pottsville
Reading
NAZARETH
READING
SHILLINGTON
Lebanon
Lancaster
Fleetwood
Llewellyn
SINKING SPRING
READING
Lebanon

Lititz
ORLANDO
Reading
Reading
Denver
Reading
Birdsboro
TEMPLE
Allentown
DENVER
MACUNGIE
ALLENTOWN
Mertztown
Ephrata
BATH

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

XX XXX XXX XXX XXXXXTXXXXXTXXXTXXXXX XX



272 39:36
273 40:03
274 40:03
275 40:09
276 40:19
277 40:20
278 40:37
279 40:43
280 41:28
281 41:31
282 41:33
283 41:51
284 42:01
285 42:24
286 42:41
287 42:53
288 42:56
289 43:08
290 43:11
291 43:23
292 44:31
293 45:12
294 45:14
295 48:59
296 51:47
297 56:36
298 58:26
299 58:27

Stuber
VAUX
RESH
McKinney
Anttonen
Cooke
LEWARS
Tryon
Weaver
FORRESTER
HASKER
NARVAEZ
BAYER
Gottschall
MYERS
Schlitzer
Miller
WINTER
WENTZEL
Slater
Durand
Lewars
Shade
Cain
HAEFELE
HINKLE
MOORE
MOORE

Carol
MONIKA
JANET
Ralph
Judy
Whitley
DEVON
Emily
Stephanie
DYLAN
BONNIE
HANK
ASHLEY
Stacey
JENNIFER
Toni

Jay
DANA
ALENA
Beth
Karin
Ashton
Catherine
Amanda
NORA
ALICE
JERRY
JOSH
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59
53
49
67
73
58
14
09
42
12
68
45
27
51
33
57
68
32
15
50
38
11
87
27
57
57
48
19

F5559
F5054
F4549
M6569
F7099
F5559
FO0115
F0115
F4044
MO0115
F6069
MCL

F2529
F5054
FCL

F5559
M6569
FCL

F0115
FCL

FCL

MO0115
F7099
F2529
F5559
F5559
M4549
M1619

Reading

W WYOMISSING
BIRSBORO
Wilmington
Millersville

West Lawn
READING
Lancaster

New Holland
WEST READING

PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

EAST STROUDSBU PA

BIRDSBORO
POTTSVILLE
Temple
LANCASTER
Reading
Myerstown
EXTON
READING
Reading
West Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
STOWE
LEESPORT
TRAPPE
TRAPPE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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